SPRING ROLL
Reliable spring mechanism
guarantees smooth rolling and
retracting of screen fabric.
DURABLE
Galvanized steel casing with
reinforced ribs, keeping the casing
straight against the torque from the
roller spring.
LOCKING SYSTEM
Intelligent self locking system allows
quick lock and release at any
desired position.
SLOW RETURN CONTROL
Gear box type slow return control
gives the most consistent
performance .
Vega Neptune pro-line manual screen combines
comfortable viewing and simplicity in use. It satisfies the
most exacting viewers with clear black border for definite
aspect.
NEPTUNE PRO-LINE SRC MANUAL SCREEN
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk
N
E
P
T
U
N
E
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
  S
R
C
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
NRW050050 70"(50"x50") 1270 1270 45/30/30 1399x82x93 1494x140x130 5.0 5.8
NRW060060 84"(60"x60") 1524 1524 65/30/30 1653x82x93 1748x140x130 6.0 6.9
NRW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 45/30/30 1907x82x93 2002x140x130 7.0 8.0
NRW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 65/40/40 2181x82x93 2276x140x130 8.2 9.3
NRW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 65/40/40 2507x82x93 2602x140x130 9.6 10.9
4:3 Video Format
NRW050067 84"(50"x67") 1280 1707 45/30/30 1836x82x93 1931x140x130 6.3 7.3
NRW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 65/40/40 2181x82x93 2276x140x130 7.6 8.7
NRW072096 120"(72"x96") 1769 2358 65/40/40 2507x82x93 2602x140x130 8.9 10.2
16:9 HDTV Format
NRW040070 81"(40"x70") 1000 1778 450/40/40 1927x82x93 2022x140x130 6.7 7.7
NRW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 450/40/40 2181x82x93 2276x140x130 7.6 8.8
NRW049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 450/40/40 2359x82x93 2454x140x130 8.3 9.5
NRW054096 110"(54"x96") 1326 2358 400/40/40 2507x82x93 2602x140x130 8.8 10.1
16:10 Wide Format
NRW042067 80"(42"x67") 1064 1702 450/30/30 1831x82x93 1926x140x130 6.5 7.5
NRW050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 450/40/40 2181x82x93 2276x140x130 7.8 8.9
NRW053085 100"(53"x85") 1346 2159 450/40/40 2308x82x93 2403x140x130 8.3 9.5
NRW058093 110"(58"x93") 1474 2358 450/40/40 2507x82x93 2602x140x130 9.1 10.3
UNIQUE APPEARANCE
Special tooling for unique Semi-
circular casing. Coated with white
powder make it differentiates from
other standard product in the
market.